
1

10

12

11

28

27

27

26

9

2

3

26

24 25

31

30

27

25
23

4 5 6
7 8 17 19
20

20

4 5 6
7 8 18 19

32
DASHER CONTACTORS

3326 27

21

21

1312

14

12

1312

23

A

A - 14 GA. GREEN WIRE (APPROX. 18"), (1) 61004, (1)60200, & (1) 60005 (COVER SIDE)
       (1) 61004 & (1) 62081 (WIREBOX SIDE)

WIRING DIAGRAM - 81440

PC. QTY. STK No. DESCRIPTION
1 1 110516 WIRE BOX
2 1 105646 CENTER SHAFT COLLAR
3 2 10291 SHAFT COLLAR
4 3 105770 SWITCH BRACKET
5 3 106009 PLUNGER
6 6 64067 SPRING
7 4 70008 MICRO SWITCH
8 4 70068 SWITCH COVER
9 6 61132 7/8" DIA. HEYCO SNAP-IN BUSHING
10 3 61073 TERMINAL BOARD
11 2 70688 230V CONTROL BOARD W/ MEMBRANE SWITCHES

12 4 70125-01 230V 4-POLE CONTACTOR
13 2 70279-01 2.0A - 6.3A OVERLOAD
14 2 108121 CONTACTOR MOUNTING RAIL
15 1 13502 WIRE CUTLIST
16 20 61410 WIRE TIE
17 2 60086 SCREW, 6-32 X 2-1/4 MACHINE
18 4 60101 SCREW, 6-32 X 1-1/4 MACHINE
19 12 60285 WASHER, STAR #8
20 14 60007 NUT, 6-32 HEX
21 4 60186 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/2
22 6 60116 SCREW, 10-32 X 5/8 MACH. FLAT
23 12 60308 SCREW, #8 X 3/4 PAN
24 8 60067 NUT, 4-40 HEX
25 8 70684 1/4" STANDOFF
26 12 59973 GROMMET, SQUARE
27 12 60309 SCREW, #8 X 1/2 NICKEL TRUSS
28 1 16061 MEMBRANE SWITCH OVERLAY
29 1 110509 L.H. CORNER POST
30 1 110510 R.H. CORNER POST
31 1 110511 WIRE BOX COVER
32 1 110512 WIRE BOX BOTTOM
33 2 110461 CONTROL PANEL STOP PLATE

REV.

MOORESVILLE, IN 46158

451 E. COUNTY LINE ROAD
REPRODUCED OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE OR SALES OF APPARATUS WITHOUT PERMISSION.

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF SANISERV AND SHALL NOT BE

SCALE: SHEETBREAK ALL SHARP EDGES P/N
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING OF

SaniServ

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND

CAD FILE NUMBER

FRACTIONAL

ANGULAR
X.X  ±1/64"

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

X.XXX ±0.005
X.XX ±0.010

X.X ±0.015

DECIMAL

±1°

TITLE:

DRAWN:

MODEL:

CHKD. DATE:

USED ON:

MATERIAL: STOCK NO. UNIT OF MEASURE:

REV. REVISION CHANGE

REV.P/N

DATEENG DRECN

EA. 15920-01 A

A NEW RELEASE 2081 CBP CBP 2/2/15

WIRE BOX ASSEMBLY

5213T, 5223T

C. PATTERSON

1 2 15920-01

5213081, 5213181
5223081, 5223181

2/2/2015

A

15920-01A
 SW
2011



 1
8 " GAP  1

8 " GAP 
 1
8 " GAP 

28

OVERLAY LAYOUT:

TAKE ITEM 28 (P/N 16058) WITH BACKING PAPER STILL ATTACHED, PLACE ON TOP OF ITEM 31 (P/N 110431)
ALIGN "MIXOUT" ON OVERLAY WITH RECT. OPENINGS ON WIREBOX COVER. THERE SHOULD BE AN 1/8" GAP
BETWEEN COVER SIDE AND BOTTOM EDGES AND THE OVERLAY SIDE AND BOTTOM EDGES. 
STARTING IN ONE CORNER, CAREFULLY REMOVE BACKING PAPER ON THE OVERLAY AND PRESS FIRMLY DOWN 
ONTO WIREBOX COVER. MAKE SURE OVERLAY IS STRAIGHT BEFORE ADHERING TO THE WIREBOX COVER.
SMOOTH OUT ANY AIR POCKETS IN OVERLAY

REV.

MOORESVILLE, IN 46158

451 E. COUNTY LINE ROAD
REPRODUCED OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE OR SALES OF APPARATUS WITHOUT PERMISSION.

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF SANISERV AND SHALL NOT BE

SCALE: SHEETBREAK ALL SHARP EDGES P/N
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING OF

SaniServ

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND

CAD FILE NUMBER

FRACTIONAL

ANGULAR
X.X  ±1/64"

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

X.XXX ±0.005
X.XX ±0.010

X.X ±0.015

DECIMAL

±1°

TITLE:

DRAWN:

MODEL:

CHKD. DATE:

USED ON:

MATERIAL: STOCK NO. UNIT OF MEASURE:

REV. REVISION CHANGE

REV.P/N

DATEENG DRECN

EA. 15920-01 A

A NEW RELEASE 2081 CBP 2/2/15

WIRE BOX ASSEMBLY

5213T, 5223T

C. PATTERSON

2 2 15920-01

5213081, 5213181
5223081, 5223181

2/2/2015

A

15920-01A
 SW
2011

CBP


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2


